
OPEN -- Match Results By Category 
MAHOE-CUP 2009 
Printed Mai 24, 2009 at 16:04 

 

 
Ladies Category 

 

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag  ICS 
 

 
1 

 
100,00 

  
785,1200 

  
49 

 
Kraushofer, Gabriele 

 
L 

 
AUT 

  
GM 

  
SO 

2 63,19  496,1208  39 Toth - Pogats, Sandra L AUT  C  SO 
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OPEN -- Match Results By Category 
MAHOE-CUP 2009 
Printed Mai 24, 2009 at 16:04 

 

 
Seniors Category 

 

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag  ICS 
 

 
1 

 
100,00 

  
582,7815 

  
91 

 
Ranner, Kurt 

 
S 

 
AUT 

  
A 

  
SA 

2 98,83  575,9646  102 Schwanneke, Roland S AUT  B  SO 
3 84,87  494,6074  52 Ferstl, Erich S AUT  B  SA 
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OPEN -- Match Results By Category 
MAHOE-CUP 2009 
Printed Mai 24, 2009 at 16:04 

 

 
Super Seniors Category 

 

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag  ICS 
 

 
1 

 
100,00 

  
639,7490 

  
66 

 
Fuchs, Anton 

 
SS 

 
AUT 

  
M 

  
SO 

2 88,95  569,0525  87 Ilc, Helmut SS AUT  A  SO 
3 76,65  490,3880  85 Hubmayer, Otto SS AUT  C  SA 
4 44,93  287,4271  107 Vigl, Raimund SS AUT  C  SO 
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PRODUCTION -- Match Results By Category 
MAHOE-CUP 2009 
Printed Mai 24, 2009 at 16:04 

 

 
Ladies Category 

 

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag  ICS 
 

1 100,00 205,2937 19 Moll, Babette L GER SO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

User Defined Classification used Page 1 of 1 



PRODUCTION -- Match Results By Category 
MAHOE-CUP 2009 
Printed Mai 24, 2009 at 16:04 

 

 
Seniors Category 

 

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag  ICS 
 

 
1 

 
100,00 

  
552,5987 

  
17 

 
Eipeldauer, Walter 

 
S 

 
AUT 

  
SA 

2 99,78  551,3690  105 Lampel, Christian S AUT  SO 
3 95,21  526,1260  26 Magerl, Bernhard S AUT  SA 
4 89,79  496,1909  10 Linduska, Peter S AUT  SO 
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PRODUCTION -- Match Results By Category 
MAHOE-CUP 2009 
Printed Mai 24, 2009 at 16:04 

 

 
Super Seniors Category 

 

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag  ICS 
 

 
1 

 
100,00 

  
631,3855 

  
22 

 
Ceh, Hubert 

 
SS 

 
AUT 

  
SA 

2 72,78  459,5244  4 Klawatsch, Josef SS AUT  SA 
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SINGLE STACK -- Match Results By Category 
MAHOE-CUP 2009 
Printed Mai 24, 2009 at 16:04 

 

 
Seniors Category 

 

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag  ICS 
 

1 100,00 422,7569 7 Geppert, Walter S AUT SA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

User Defined Classification used Page 1 of 1 



STANDARD -- Match Results By Category 
MAHOE-CUP 2009 
Printed Mai 24, 2009 at 16:04 

 

 
Juniors Category 

 

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag  ICS 
 

1 100,00 496,6161 93 Roemiger, Roland J AUT SO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

User Defined Classification used Page 1 of 1 



STANDARD -- Match Results By Category 
MAHOE-CUP 2009 
Printed Mai 24, 2009 at 16:04 

 

 
Ladies Category 

 

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag  ICS 
 

 
1 

 
100,00 

  
581,3222 

  
24 

 
Strasser, Elisabeth 

 
L 

 
AUT 

  
B 

  
SO 

2 79,60  462,7560  36 Aigner, Edeltraut L AUT  C  SO 
3 12,80  74,4143  114 Grabner, Katharina L AUT    SA 
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STANDARD -- Match Results By Category 
MAHOE-CUP 2009 
Printed Mai 24, 2009 at 16:04 

 

 
Seniors Category 

 

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag  ICS 
 

 
1 

 
100,00 

  
637,8828 

  
104 

 
Stiegler, Gerhard 

 
S 

 
AUT 

  
B 

  
SO 

2 85,92  548,0598  99 Riedel, Ronald S AUT  C  SO 
3 79,51  507,1702  13 Andriopoulos, Vasilis S AUT  B  SO 
4 69,90  445,9068  12 Liendl, Rudolf S AUT    SA 
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STANDARD -- Match Results By Category 
MAHOE-CUP 2009 
Printed Mai 24, 2009 at 16:04 

 

 
Super Seniors Category 

 

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag  ICS 
 

 
1 

 
100,00 

  
642,7337 

  
27 

 
Muehlbacher, Hubert 

 
SS 

 
AUT 

    
SO 

2 87,48  562,2874  45 Laiss, Dieter SS AUT  B  SA 
3 74,37  477,9824  47 Baumgartner, Gerhard SS AUT    SO 
4 62,52  401,8579  97 Deutschbein, Georg SS AUT    SA 
5 61,30  393,9698  5 Silberschneider, Guenther SS AUT    SO 
6 39,07  251,1275  31 Hartmann, Georg SS AUT  D  SO 
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MAHOE-CUP 2009 
Printed Mai 24, 2009 at 16:04 

 
 
 

 
Disqualified Shooters 

 
No. Name 

 

6 Gallhart, Manfred 

14 Kahry, Guenther 

34 Jaeger, Christoph 
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